HINDSGAUL MANNEQUINS




[
=
3
a




STYLISED MANNEQUINS NATURALISTIC MANNEQUINS

Parkour stylised 6 Parkour naturalistic 36
Coy 8 Naturalistic female 38
Roy 10 Naturalistic male 40
Roccia 12 Diva naturalistic 42
Diva stylised 14 Pure naturalistic 44
Pure stylised 16
Silhouettes 18 WIGS
High gloss female black and white 20 Male wigs 46
High gloss male black and white 22 Female wigs 48
Raw female and male 24
Stylised female 26 KIDS MANNEQUINS
Stylised male 28 Fresh kids 52
Headless female 30 Stylised kids 56
Headless male 32 Naturalistic kids 58
Female plus size 34 Wigs for kids 60
ACCESSORIES
Male torsos & leg forms 62
Female torsos & leg forms 64
| Diva

Hindsgaul by Retailment © 2018 | 3




| Roccia . | Roy and Coy




WELCOME TO HINDSGAUL'S WORLD OF MANNEQUINS

As one of the pioneers in designing and making display mannequins, Hindsgaul has
with its more than 100 years of experience been an innovative part of the world's
visual merchandisers daily task in catching the focus of the audience. All based on
Danish design.

Numerous windows and shows are decorated with our mannequins to display
dresses, suits, lingerie, jeans, overcoats - almost any imaginable clothing - in the
best possible way.

In this brochure, we are very proud of presenting our wide variety of Danish
designed in-stock mannequins, as it is today. On the following pages, you can find
a mannequin for any purpose and in any shape, from the smallest baby mannequins
to the most naturalistic mannequins created for displaying highly fashionable
collections - or just being casual. The mannequins are to be used exactly as you
want them to be used; it is your styling and positioning that gives the mannequins
the right expression for presenting your products.

Together with your ideas and styling, Hindsgaul mannequins is ready to continue
being a part of your success - just place your order, all mannequins are in stock.

We wish you a pleasant reading - feel free to be inspired!

Hindsgaul mannequins
by Retailment A/S

| Coy
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PARKOUR
STYLISED

Male size Body Colour: Grey

182 cm Height Each Parkour mannequin is
99 cm Chest supplied with a special arm
75 cm Waist support fitting to be mounted
94 cm Hip on a square brushed steel

89 cm Inside leg metal base 60 x 40 x 0,5 cm.
44 Shoe size

Important note:

When using regular trousers,
use Continental size 52
(waist 87 cm).

140 cm

| B5202-Conrad/2

100 cm




-

| Roy




Female size

179 cm Height

31lcm
88 cm
77 cm
65 cm
90 cm
87 cm
38%

8 cm

45 cm

Collar
Chest 1
Chest 2
Waist

Hip

Inside leg
Shoe size
Heel height

Display box height
for position
C1105 & C1106

| C1104G - RAL 7006
| C1104G - RAL 9001
| C1104G - RAL 8019

Each standing mannequin is
supplied with a round glass
base and a calf spike. Use of
foot spike is optional.

Sandal feet on all positions.

ot ey

| C1103G - RAL 7006
| C1103G - RAL 9001
| C1103G - RAL 8019

b S -

| C1109G - RAL 7006 | C1101G - RAL 7006
| C1109G - RAL 9001 | C1101G - RAL 9001
| C1109G - RAL 8019 | C1101G - RAL 8019



a0) 4

Body colour RAL 9001

Body colour RAL 8019 Body colour RAL 7006

Body Colour:
Coy is available in 3 standard
body colours with Lip Gloss.

Other colours are available
against surcharge.

.
| C1107 - RAL 7006 | C1105G - RAL 7006 | C1108G - RAL 7006 | C1102G - RAL 7006 | C1106 - RAL 7006
| C1107 - RAL 9001 | C1105G - RAL 9001 | C1108G - RAL 9001 | C1102G - RAL 9001 | C1106 - RAL 9001
| C1107 - RAL 8019 | C1105G - RAL 8019 | C1108G - RAL 8019 | C1102G - RAL 8019 | C1106 - RAL 8019

Hindsgaul by Retailment © 2018 | 9



| R5103-Grey
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Flexible pocket arm as an optional
accessory available for additional charge.
Note: Can be used both as right and

left arm.

| Flexarm M-White

| Flexarm M-Grey

| R5101-White

ROY

SLIM FIT MALE

| R5102-White

| R5103-White
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Male size

188 cm Height
89,5 cm Chest

75 cm
94 cm
89 cm
44

Waist

Hip

Inside leg
Shoe size

\
-

| R5101-Roc | R5102-Roc



ROCCIA
FEMALE
AND MALE

| Wig: Luca

S

Body Colour: Raw resin =

Other colours are not possible
for Roccia surface.

Each standing mannequin is f w
supplied with a round glass base, | | I
calf spike and foot spike. . I

|
Y-
L=

Sandal feet on all positions. 1 ;

Female size | - ﬂ" |

179 cm Height
31cm Collar

88 cm Chest1

77 cm  Chest 2

65 cm  Waist

90 cm Hip

87 cm Inside leg
38%  Shoe size
8 cm Heel height

|
y 4 d

| C1108-Roc | C1109-Roc | C1104-Roc
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Female size

190 cm
31l cm
95 cm
77 cm
68 cm
95 cm
90 cm
39

10 cm

Height
Collar
Chest 1
Chest 2
Waist

Hip

Inside leg
Shoe size
Heel height

Body Colour: RAL 7005 Matt

Other colours are available
against surcharge.

Each standing mannequin is
supplied with a round glass

base and a calf spike.

Sandal feet on all positions.

Diva is tall, has long legs and high
heel height (10 cm) - what more
can one possible ask for to give

the right impression.

Designed with the unique
Hindsgaul® T-cut for easy
assembly and separation of the
legs - no visible connections
when displaying lingerie!



DIVA
STYLISED

| D1401S | D1402s | D1403S | D1404s
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Body Colour: Ivory

Each standing mannequin is
supplied with a round glass
base and a calf spike.

Sandal feet on all positions.

Designed with the unique
Hindsgaul® T-cut for easy
assembly and separation of the
legs - no visible connections
when displaying lingerie!

Female size

180 cm  Height
89 cm Chest 1
74 cm Chest 2
64 cm Waist

94 cm Hip
85 cm Inside leg
39 Shoe size

9 cm Heel height

| P1205S



| P1204s

| P1203S

| P1202s

PURE
STYLISED

......
Frr

105 cm

—— 45 cm

~ P 55%
3

165 cm

| P1201S
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Female size Body Colour: Glossy Powder

182 cm Height Other colours are available

31 cm Collar against surcharge.

90 cm Chest 1

76 cm Chest 2 Each standing mannequin is
62 cm Waist supplied with a round glass

91 cm Hip base and a calf spike. Use of
88 cm Inside leg foot spike is optional.

38 Shoe size

5.5cm  Heel height Arms and hands are molded in

one piece - no visible lines.

S1301
Basic position Second pose Third pose




SILHOUETTES

| Make-up: MU1403

3 mannequins in 1
Buy one mannequin,
- get three sets of arms!

| s1302 | s1303
Basic position Second pose Third pose Basic position
NOTE: Only one set of arms
Hindsgaul by Retailment © 2018 | 19



Female size

179 cm
31l cm
88 cm
77 cm
65 cm
90 cm
87 cm
38
5cm

Height
Collar
Chest 1
Chest 2
Waist

Hip

Inside leg
Shoe size
Heel height

| 101007-Lin
High Gloss black

Body Colour:
High Gloss black or white

Other colours are available
against surcharge.

Each standing mannequin is
supplied with a round glass
base and a calf spike. Use of
foot spike is optional.

Sandal feet on all positions.

| 101002-Lin
High Gloss black

| 101004-Lin
High Gloss black

| 101010-Lin
High Gloss black



HIGH GLOSS
FEMALE
BLACK AND
WHITE

| Sy §
— bl “"---J—.._.—T—-""' ‘. t : ——T

| 101007-Lin | 101002-Lin | 101004-Lin | 101010-Lin
High Gloss white High Gloss white High Gloss white High Gloss white



| 501003-Liam | 501007-Liam | 501005-Liam
High Gloss black High Gloss black High Gloss black




Male size

187 cm  Height
38 cm Collar
100 cm Chest

80 cm Waist

90 cm Hip

90 cm Inside leg
44 Shoe size

Body Colour:
High Gloss black or white

Other colours are available
against surcharge.

Each standing mannequin is
supplied with a round glass
base and a calf spike. Use of
foot spike is optional.

Sandal feet on all positions.

| 501003-Liam
High Gloss white

HIGH GLOSS

MALE

BLACK AND

| 501007-Liam
High Gloss white

WHITE

| 501005-Liam
High Gloss white
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Male size

187 cm  Height
38 cm Collar
100 cm  Chest
80 cm Waist

90 cm Hip
90 cm Inside leg
44 Shoe size

| 501003-Liam Raw | 501007-Liam Raw | 501005-Liam Raw




Make Raw enhance your brand
identity with one of the many
fantastic wigs Hindsgaul offers
for this collection!
Wig shown is Luca.

Female size

179 cm
31 cm
88 cm
77 cm
65 cm
90 cm
87 cm
38
5cm

Height
Collar
Chest 1
Chest 2
Waist

Hip

Inside leg
Shoe size
Heel height

Body Colour:
Raw with Nano cover

Other colours are not possible
for raw surface.

Each standing mannequin is
supplied with a round dark grey
metal base and a calf spike. Use
of foot spike is optional.

Sandal feet on all positions.

| 101007-Lin Raw

RAW FEMALE

| 101003-Lin Raw

AND MALE

| 101010-Lin Raw
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Female size

179 cm
31l cm
88 cm
77 cm
65 cm
90 cm
87 cm
38
5cm
45 cm

Height

Collar

Chest 1

Chest 2

Waist

Hip

Inside leg

Shoe size

Heel height

Sitter plinth height

| 101001 Sue/2

Body Colour: Ivory

Other colours are available
against surcharge.

Each standing mannequin is
supplied with a round glass
base and a calf spike. Use of
foot spike is optional.

Sandal feet on all positions.

L
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| 101002 Sue/2

| 101003 Sue/2

| 101004 Sue/2



STYLISED
FEMALE

111111111111



Male size

187 cm  Height

38 cm Collar

100 cm  Chest

80 cm Waist

90 cm Hip

89 cm Inside leg

44 Shoe size

45 cm Sitter plinth height

Body Colour: Ivory

Other colours are available
against surcharge.

Each standing mannequin is
supplied with a round glass
base and a calf spike. Use of
foot spike is optional.

Sandal feet on all positions.

= -
i “
{ |
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| 501001 Noah/2 | 501002 Noah/2



STYLISED
MALE

11
A
el —
| 501004 Noah/2 | 501003 Noah/2 | 501005 Noah/2 | 501006 Noah/2 | 501007 Noah/2
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Female size Body Colour: Ivory

160 cm Height Other colours are available
31 cm Collar against surcharge.

88 cm Chest 1

77 cm Chest 2 Each standing mannequin is
65 cm Waist supplied with a round glass
90 cm Hip base and a calf spike. Use of
87 cm Inside leg foot spike is optional.

38 Shoe size

5cm Heel height Sandal feet on all positions.

45 cm Sitter plinth height

—— == — —

| 102001 | 102002 | 102003 | 102004
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Male size

172 cm Height
38 cm Collar
100 cm  Chest
80 cm Waist

90 cm Hip
89 cm Inside leg
44 Shoe size

45 cm Sitter plinth height

Body Colour: Ivory

Other colours are available
against surcharge.

Each standing mannequin is
supplied with a round glass
base and a calf spike. Use of
foot spike is optional.

Sandal feet on all positions.
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| 502001 | 502002



HEADLESS
MALE
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Female size

162 cm
37 cm

110 cm
85 cm

115 cm
79 cm

38

7% cm

Height
Collar
Chest
Waist

Hip

Inside leg
Shoe size
Heel height

Body Colour: Ivory

Other colours are available
against surcharge.

Each standing mannequin is
supplied with a round glass
base and a calf spike. Use of
foot spike is optional.

Arms and hands are
molded in one piece
- no visible lines.

==

§ ——

| 102011



STYLISED
FEMALE
PLUS SIZE

Body Colour: Ivory

Other colours are available
against surcharge.

Each standing mannequin is
supplied with a round glass
base and a calf spike.

Female size

187 cm Height
36 cm Collar
111 cm Chestl
97 cm Chest 2
88 cm Waist

114 cm Hip
88 cm Inside leg
39 Shoe size

7 cm Heel height

| PS1501 | PS1502 | PS1503
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182 cm
99 cm
75 cm
94 cm
89 cm
44

Head: Conrad/1 Wig: Bjorn

Male size

Height
Chest
Waist

Hip
Inside leg
Shoe size

Body Colour: California

Each Parkour mannequin is
supplied with a special arm
support fitting to be mounted
on a square brushed steel
metal base 60 x 40 x 0,5 cm.

Important note:

When using regular trousers,
use Continental size 52
(waist 87 cm).

140 cm

100 cm

| B5201-Conrad/1



NATURALISTIC
MANNEQUINS

i
I

|
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| Naturalistic female and male it
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Female size Body Colour: California

179 cm  Height Each standing mannequin is
31 cm Collar supplied with a round glass
88 cm Chest 1 base and a calf spike. Use of
77 cm Chest 2 foot spike is optional.

65cm  Waist

90 cm Hip Sandal feet on all positions.
87 cm Inside leg

38 Shoe size

5cm Heel height
45 cm Sitter plinth height

| 101001 Sue/l1 | 101002 Sue/1 | 101003 Sue/l1 | 101004 Sue/1

38 | Hindsgaul by Retailment © 2018



NATURALISTIC
FEMALE

| Wig: Lene

—— —y

| 101005 Sue/l1 | 101006 Sue/1 | 101007 Sue/l1 | 101008 Sue/1 | 101009 Sue/l1 | 101010 Sue/1
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Male size

187 cm
38 cm
100 cm
80 cm
90 cm
89 cm
44

45 cm

Height

Collar

Chest

Waist

Hip

Inside leg

Shoe size

Sitter plinth height

Body Colour: California

Each standing mannequin is
supplied with a round glass
base and a calf spike. Use of
foot spike is optional.

Sandal feet on all positions.

| 501001 Noah/1

| 501002 Noah/1



NATURALISTIC
MALE

| Wig: W18404

| 501004 Noah/1 | 501003 Noah/1 | 501005 Noah/1 | 501006 Noah/1 | 501007 Noah/1

Hindsgaul by Retailment © 2018 | 41



Wig: W18805

Diva is tall, has long legs and
high heel height (10 cm) - what
more can one possible ask for
to give the right impression.

i

f

Designed with the unique Hindsgaul®
T-cut for easy assembly and separation
of the legs - no visible connections
when displaying lingerie!



Body Colour: California

Each standing mannequin is
supplied with a round glass
base and a calf spike.

Sandal feet on all positions.

Female size

190 cm
31 cm
95 cm
77 cm
68 cm
95 cm
90 cm
39

10 cm

Height
Collar
Chest 1
Chest 2
Waist

Hip

Inside leg
Shoe size
Heel height

| D1401N

| D1402N

DIVA

NATURALISTIC

| D1403N

| D1404N
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| P1205N | P1204N




Body Colour: California

Each standing mannequin is
supplied with a round glass
base and a calf spike.

Sandal feet on all positions.

Designed with the unique
Hindsgaul® T-cut for easy
assembly and separation of the
legs - no visible connections
when displaying lingerie!

Female size

180 cm Height
89 cm Chest 1
74 cm Chest 2
64 cm Waist

94 cm Hip
85 cm Inside leg
39 Shoe size

9 cm Heel height

P1203N

Wig: W18802

| P1202N

PURE

NATURALISTIC

~
55077

165 cm

105 cm

——— 45 cm

| P1201N
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MALE WIGS

_,.-" _ I o ' '
et - o -

| w18402 | w18403 | W18404 | wig401

| Ted | Brooklyn | AIf | Ridge | Bjorn






All our wigs are made of high quality
materials and designed by our skilled
Danish hairdressers, who are always
updated on the latest trends and

tendencies within hairstyling.

| Isla

| Luca

| w18805

| Teri

| Ebba




FEMALE
WIGS

| Lene | Donna Burgundy | Nora | Lucy

| W18804 | w18803 | w18802 | wi1sgo1
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| K7001 - 3 month
64 cm
41 cm
44 cm
50,5 cm
8 cm

80 cm
53 cm
48 cm
53 cm
33 cm
13 cm

Height
Chest
Waist

Hip

Foot length

| K7017 - 1 year

Height
Chest
Waist

Hip

Inside leg
Foot length

.

| K7003 - 1 year

80 cm
50,5 cm
50 cm
52 cm
31 cm
12 cm

Height
Chest
Waist

Hip

Inside leg
Foot length

| K7015 - 1 year

90 cm
50 cm
46 cm
50 cm

Height
Chest
Waist
Hip

| K7002 - 1 year

80 cm
50,5 cm
50 cm
52 cm
31cm
12 cm

Height
Chest
Waist

Hip

Inside leg
Foot length



FRESH
KIDS

| K7016 - 6 year | K7013 - 6 year
122 cm  Height 122 cm Height

59 cm  Chest 59 cm Chest

54 cm  Waist 54 cm  Waist

63 cm Hip 63 cm Hip

18 cm Foot length 18 cm Foot length

Body Colour: Taube RAL 1019

All kids are supplied with a round
glass base, calf spike and foot spike.

NRLE

| K7004 - 1 year | K7018 - 4 year | K7005 - 6 year | K7006 - 6 year | K7014 - 6 year | K7007 - 6 year

80 cm Height 110 cm  Height 122 cm  Height 122 cm  Height 122 cm  Height 122 cm  Height
48,5 cm Chest 56 cm Chest 62 cm Chest 60,5 cm  Chest 59 cm Chest 59 cm Chest

48,5 cm  Waist 50 cm Waist 56 cm  Waist 55cm  Waist 54 cm  Waist 54 cm  Waist

52 cm Hip 59 cm Hip 64 cm Hip 63 cm Hip 63 cm Hip 63 cm Hip

31cm Inside leg 49 cm Inside leg 53 cm Inside leg 54 cm Inside leg 54 cm Inside leg 18 cm Foot length
10,5 cm Foot length 17 cm Foot length 16 cm Foot length 16 cm Foot length 16 cm Foot length

Hindsgaul by Retailment © 2018 | 53



Body Colour: Taube RAL 1019
Torsos are supplied with a square glass |

base (25 x 25 x 0,8cm) and foot spike.

| K7006T - 6 year | K7008T - 10 year

H ]

| K7003L - 1 year | K7006L - 6 year | K7012L - 10 year

Leg forms are supplied with a square glass
base (25 x 25 x 0,8cm), calf spike and foot
spike.




FRESH
KIDS

1 11

| K7009 - 10 year | K7008 - 10 year | K7012 - 10 year | K7011 Boy | K7010 Girl

140 cm  Height 140 cm  Height 140 cm  Height 168 cm Height 168 cm Height

67 cm Chest 68 cm Chest 67 cm Chest 86 cm Chest 87 cm Chest

57,5 cm Waist 59 cm  Waist 59 cm  Waist 73 cm  Waist 68 cm  Waist

70 cm Hip 70 cm Hip 72 cm Hip 87 cm Hip 91 cm Hip

20 cm Foot length 63 cm Inside leg 63 cm Inside leg 80 cm Inside leg 79 cm Inside leg
18 cm Foot length 18 cm Foot length 25 cm Foot length 22 cm Foot length

Sandal feet Sandal feet

Hindsgaul by Retailment © 2018 | 55



Body Colour: Ivory

Other colours are available
against surcharge.

All kids are supplied with a round
glass base and foot spike.

Sandal feet only on Tweens.

- - ‘---...._,-*'""')l = _

| 701021 Unisex | 701022 Unisex
90 cm Height 90 cm Height
50 cm Chest 50 cm Chest
46 cm Waist 46 cm Waist
50 cm Hip 50 cm Hip

| 701023 Boy

110 cm  Height
56 cm Chest

50 cm Waist

59 cm Hip

26 Shoe size

| 701024 Girl

110 cm  Height
56 cm Chest

50 cm Waist

59 cm Hip

26 Shoe size



STYLISED
KIDS

\4 i

| 701026 Girl | 701025 Boy | 701027 Girl | 701028 Boy | 701029 Girl | 701030 Boy | 701031 Tween boy | 701032 Tween girl

120 cm  Height 120 cm  Height 130 cm Height 130 cm  Height 140 cm  Height 140 cm  Height 167 cm  Height 162 cm Height

62 cm Chest 62 cm Chest 67 cm Chest 64 cm Chest 72 cm Chest 68 cm Chest 31 cm Collar 31 cm Collar

54 cm Waist 54 cm Waist 54 cm Waist 54 cm Waist 57 cm  Waist 57 cm Waist 84 cm Chest 81l cm Chest

66 cm Hip 66 cm Hip 68 cm Hip 67 cm Hip 72 cm Hip 70 cm Hip 67 cm  Waist 62 cm  Waist

27 Shoe size 27 Shoe size 30 Shoe size 30 Shoe size 32 Shoe size 32 Shoe size 85 cm Hip 84 cm Hip
80 cm Inside leg 78 cm Inside leg
44 Shoe size 39 Shoe size
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Children 90 cm - 140 cm
Body Colour: Scandinavia

All kids are supplied with a round
glass base and foot spike.

| 701001 Unisex | 701002 Unisex
90 cm Height 85 cm Height
50 cm Chest 50 cm Chest
46 cm Waist 48 cm Waist
50 cm Hip 53 cm Hip

| 701003 Boy

110 cm  Height
56 cm Chest

50 cm Waist

59 cm Hip

26 Shoe size

| 701004 Girl

110 cm Height
56 cm Chest

50 cm Waist

59 cm Hip

26 Shoe size



NATURALISTIC
KIDS

Tweens 162 cm - 167 cm
Body Colour: California

Sandal feet only on Tweens.

| 701005 Boy | 701006 Girl | 701007 Boy | 701008 Girl | 701009 Boy | 701010 Tween boy | 701011 Tween girl
120 cm  Height 120 cm  Height 130 cm  Height 140 cm  Height 140 cm  Height 167 cm  Height 162 cm Height
62cm  Chest 62cm  Chest 64 cm Chest 72 cm Chest 68 cm Chest 31 cm Collar 31 cm Collar
54 cm  Waist 54 cm  Waist 54 cm  Waist 57 cm  Waist 57 cm  Waist 84 cm Chest 81l cm Chest
66 cm Hip 66 cm Hip 67 cm Hip 72 cm Hip 70 cm Hip 67 cm  Waist 62 cm  Waist
27 Shoe size 27 Shoe size 30 Shoe size 32 Shoe size 32 Shoe size 85 cm Hip 84 cm Hip
80 cm Inside leg 78 cm Inside leg
44 Shoe size 39 Shoe size
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I Wig: W14105

| wig: W11101
| wig: w14101

| Wig: W14102

| wig: W14103

| wig: Poppy A

| wig:
60 | Hindsgaul by Retailment © 2018 g: W17101



| wig: W17104

T

ERaoy,

| Wig: W14115

WIGS
FOR KIDS




| 504011 | 504001
34 cm Height
80 cm Waist

98 cm Hip
26 cm Depth
34cm  Width

| 505011 | 505001
121 cm Height
35cm Depth

38 cm Width
80 cm Waist
98 cm Hip

90 cm Inside leg

62 | Hindsgaul by Retailment © 2018

Body Colour: Ivory or California

Other colours are available
against surcharge.

| 503012 | 503002
160 cm  Max. height

35cm Depth

58 cm Width

100 cm  Chest

80 cm Waist

MALE

ACCESSORIES
TORSOS &
LEG FORMS

| 503011
160 cm
35 cm

58 cm
100 cm
80 cm

98 cm

Max. height
Depth
Width
Chest
Waist

Hip

| 503001







Choose from a wide range of our accessories
program.

Following products are supplied with a square
mat satin chrome metal base and calf spike:

Female: 105002 / 105012
Male: 505001 / 505011

Following products are supplied with a square
mat satin chrome metal base and a two part
matching tube (@25 mm tube, length 120 cm)

Female: 103001 /103011 /103007 / 103017
103008 / 103018
Male: 503001 / 503011 / 503002 / 503012

Body Colour: Ivory or California | 104011 | 104001
Following products are supplied with a hook- h | ilabl 32.cm Hglght
wire, which fits into the M8 nut mounted in the ot _er colours are avaiiable 70 cm W.'dth

against surcharge. 92 cm Hip

t rt of th duct:
Op part ot the produc 26 cm  Depth

Female: 103001 /103011 /103007 / 103017
103008 / 103018
Male: 503001 / 503011 / 503002 / 503012

| 103013 | 103003 | 103014 | 103004 | 105012 | 105002
90 cm Height 85cm  Chestl 112 cm Height

85 cm Chest 1 68 cm  Chest 2 35cm Depth

68 cm Chest 2 6lcm  Waist 35cm  Width

6l cm  Waist 90 cm Hip 65cm  Waist

90 cm Hip 28 cm Depth 82 cm Inside leg

28 cm Depth 50 cm  Width 89 cm Hip

38 cm Width



FEMALE
ACCESSORIES
TORSOS &
LEG FORMS

| 103011 | 103001 | 103017 | 103007 | 103018 Plus size | 103008 Plus size
150 cm  Max. height 90 cm  Max. height 150 cm  Max. height
35cm Depth 82 cm Belly in circumference 40 cm Depth
50cm  Width 88cm  Chestl 65cm  Width
90 cm Chest 1 78 cm Chest 2 110cm Chest1
78 cm Chest 2 90 cm Hip 97 cm Chest 2
71cm  Waist 35 cm Depth 85cm  Waist
55 cm Width 115cm Hip
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HINDSGAUL® PROJECT - FROM IDEA TO CONCEPT
Our highly skilled creative team is ready to make unique mannequins
according to your specific wishes.

It is essential for us to understand your needs; therefore, we work
closely with you during the whole process of making a customized
mannequin. Together, we make your idea to a customized concept.

We still sculpture in clay for preserving even the finest details as well
as enabling easy amendments during the process of creating the right
mannequin for the project. Our makeup and hair styling departments
will add a human touch to your mannequin, if required.

All made in Denmark - call it Danish design because that's what it is!
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Retailment

Mannequins & interior

TOPIKA d.o.o.

P: +386 7 3018 812
info@topika.si

www.topika.si

Slovenia - Croatia - BiH - Serbia
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